22 Kasim 2004 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:13:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Fooma S At ismi

1

2

MANTARCI(5)

ALBENAZIR(2)
FEDLACAN(3)
KIRKISRAK(4)
SANSLIKIZ(1)

KUTLU(9)

ASLANKIZI*(8)

KUGUKPINAR(10)

Yasg
Syak

8yak
6ydk
5ykk
Syak
5ykk
Tyak

Byak

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/Disi

1.)20.000 &
1.)2.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ALKURUS.13 - MATRA.65

UMUT.2 - SAHDE 46
KANATLL3 - CANHATICE*
PEGASUS - KEMIYETULIRAK 34
YUSUFQUK.1 - YEKTA.7

KAN CAN SAN - GUFRE 51
ALTAYLIM- PERISANM

EMIROGLU - ALTINORDULUM

Siklet
59

61

59

59

62

55

56

53

2.)8.000 ¢
2.)800 &

Jokey
MGUNDUZELI|

E.CAKIROGLU
F.YARDIMCI
E.YAWZ
Y.TUNG
KEREMKURT
GOKER

MEH.TASKAYA

59 kg, 59 kg,
3.)4.000 ¢
3.)400 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii
iBR. GELIK H.CANSU
MEH. TURAN ABEKTAS
NEV. YARDIMCI MUS.YARDIMCI
H. TAR. DIKENCIK H.T.DIKENCIK
AHM ARTIS MOCAL
MUR. ALTIN MAINCESOY
SIN. KORKMAZ MUS.YARDIMCI
MEH. ENISTEKIN MYAYAN

Derece

1.39.49

1.39.56

1.39.78

1.40.33

1.40.64

1.40.65

1.40.94

1.41.28

Bursa Hipdromu (65. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)2.000 &
4)200¢

Gy AGF St

2,15 3

5,70 1

275 7

4,60 9

3,30 6

9,85 8

4,10 4

15,85 2

Fark G Gk.

HP
75

76

82

60

75

58

53

46



